

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 169 OF 2009

GURU NANAK DEV DENTL.COL.& RES.INST,SUNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

I.A.2 (Appln. for permission to file addl. documents)

Date: 11/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Shwetank Sailakwal, Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 15.5.2009.

Counter affidavit may be filed in the meanwhile.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master