

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 169 OF 2009

GURU NANAK DEV DENTL.COL.& RES.INST,SUNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 16/06/2009 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.P.S.Narasimha, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Shwetank Sailakwal, Adv.
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter tomorrow i.e. on 17.06.2009.

(G.V. Ramana)
Court Master Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)